2024/2025 FISCAL YEAR - (OCTOBER 1, 2024 - OCTOBER 31, 2024)
2025/2026 FISCAL YEAR - (OCTOBER 1, 2025 - OCTOBER 31, 2025)

CITY OF FOLEY

FISCAL YEAR REPORT

VALUATIONS

FEES COLLECTED

PERMITS

2024/2025

2025/2026

2024/2025

2025/2026

2024/2025

2025/2026

OCTOBER

$10,290,714.04

$12,706,497.42

$98,873.50

$106,342.00

320

241

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

TOTAL:

$10,290,714.04

$12,706,497.42

$98,873.50

$106,342.00

320

241

COMPILED BY: PATSY BENTON




