

**CITY OF FOLEY
FISCAL YEAR REPORT**

**2024/2025 FISCAL YEAR - (OCTOBER 1, 2024 - OCTOBER 31, 2024)
2025/2026 FISCAL YEAR - (OCTOBER 1, 2025 - OCTOBER 31, 2025)**

	VALUATIONS		FEES COLLECTED		PERMITS	
	2024/2025	2025/2026	2024/2025	2025/2026	2024/2025	2025/2026
OCTOBER	\$10,290,714.04	\$12,706,497.42	\$98,873.50	\$106,342.00	320	241
NOVEMBER						
DECEMBER						
JANUARY						
FEBRUARY						
MARCH						
APRIL						
MAY						
JUNE						
JULY						
AUGUST						
SEPTEMBER						
TOTAL:	\$10,290,714.04	\$12,706,497.42	\$98,873.50	\$106,342.00	320	241

COMPILED BY: PATSY BENTON